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_LENTEN,
MENU




Grilled peppers with tofu cream and walnuts
Spiced eggplant with cashew hummus

Warm salad with root vegetables, quinoa,
and young spinach

Porcini mushroom soup with pearl barley
Vegetable soup with coconut milk and curry
Cabbage steak with truffle sauce

Fried potatoes with mushrooms and
pickled cucumbers

Eggplant medallions with green buckwheat

Brownie with dark chocolate cream
and cherry sauce

780

420

480

540

580

480

390

790




	Страница 3
	Страница 4

