



Grilled peppers with tofu cream and walnuts	780
Spiced eggplant with cashew hummus	420
Warm salad with root vegetables, quinoa, and young spinach	480
Porcini mushroom soup with pearl barley	540
Vegetable soup with coconut milk and curry	580
Cabbage steak with truffle sauce	480
Fried potatoes with mushrooms and pickled cucumbers	390
Eggplant medallions with green buckwheat	790
Brownie with dark chocolate cream and cherry sauce	380

